SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MS5803-01BA Page 1 06/2017
APPLICATIONS
 Mobile altimeter / barometer systems
 Bike computers
 Adventure or multi-mode watches
 Variometers
 Dataloggers
 High endurance pad technology (HE version)

Miniature Variometer Module
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MS5803-01BA 08/2017 Page 19
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  Delivery Form
MS580301BA01-00   MS5803-01BA 1BAR White Gel Tube
MS580301BA01-50   MS5803-01BA 1BAR White Gel T&R Tape & Reel TOP-UP
MS580301BA06-00   MS5803-01BA1BAR White Gel HE Tube
MS580301BA06-50   MS5803-01BA 1BAR White Gel HE T&R Tape & Reel TOP-UP
MS580301BA06-10   MS5803-01BA 1BAR White Gel P-Caps (Protective cap) Tray
MS580301BA06-60   MS5803-01BA 1BAR White Gel HE T&R P-Caps (Protective cap) Tape & Reel TOP-UP
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.